Ambiane TD-TW-PW ™
by
FEATURES:
• Input Voltage: 24V DC
• Power consumption: 40W +/- 10%
• Light Source: 24 x High Power Single Chip LED‘s - PW
•               30 x High Power Single Chip LED‘s - TD/TW
• Delivered Lumen:

www.anolis.eu | www.anolislighting.com
Ref: Ambiane TD-TW-PW              V1 - 12-06-17   Page 1 of 7
HOW TO ORDER
by
CD V42egatloV tupnIlacirtcelE
%01 -/+ W04noitpmusnoC rewoP
)WP( s'DEL pihC elgniS rewoP hgiH x 03lacitpO
30 x High Power Single Chip LED's (TW and TD)
K0056 - K0072WT
tceffe netsgnuT htiw K0023DT
K0056 ,K0005 ,K0004 ,K0023 ,K0072WP
WP ,WT ,DTtnairaV ruoloC
Beam Angle 67°, 80°
)F°77 / C°52 @07L ( srH 000,05ecnanetniaM nemuL detcejorP
ILAD ,MDR ,215XMD ,TTISUmetsyS lortnoClortnoC
hctiwS piDgnitteS sserddA
gattaW tnatsnoC ytraP drihT ro enaibmA rof rewoPcrAylppuS rewoP e 24V/60W
1.11 x 35.4 x 1.9sehcnIlacisyhP
382 x 511 x 232mm
4sbl
8.1gk
O/nI XMD ,nI rewoP( kcolB lanimreTsnoitcennoC dna elbaC erutxiF ut, DALI In/Out, Back-up Power)
spilC gnirpS x 2 aiv desseceRdohteM gnitnuoM
Cut-Out Ø212 (8.34)
)resuffid tnorf lanoitpO htiw 45PI( 02PIgnitaR PI
detaR CI-noNgnitaR CI
noitcevnoCmetsyS gnilooC
)detaluclaC( h/UTB 631noitapissiD taeH latoT
) F°401+ / F°4-( C°04+ / C°02-erutarepmeT tneibmA gnitarepO
°59+ tneibmA @ F°761( C°53+ tneibmA @ C°57erutarepmeT gnitarepO F )
SHoR ,EC ,LTEc / LTEsgnitsiLnoitacifitreC
Subject to change without no�ce - please contact Anolis for clarifica�on
Accessories
1098 0386
1006 3035
1098 0387
1098 0388
Light Source
Width x Height x Depth
Weight
Descrip�on
Beam angles may vary depending on colour variant, please see photometric files for details
An�-glare Ring - Detachable
ArcPower CLG-60-24 MW
IP54 Diffuser Frosted Glass - Op�onal
Adaptor Ring + Spring Clip Set - Op�onal
Product Specifi cation: